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THE UNIVERSITY OF SCRANTON    

2023-2024 UNDERGRADUATE ACADEMIC CALENDAR     

 
Fall 2023  
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2023-2024 UNDERGRADUATE ACADEMIC CALENDAR (con’t) 

 

Intersession 2023-2024 

Full Term  
Classes Begin Monday, December 18 
Last Day to Add Classes Monday, December 18 
Last Day to Request Credit/No Credit Option  Tuesday, December 19 
Last Day 100% Tuition Refund  Wednesday, December 20 
Last Day 50% Tuition Refund Thursday, December 21 
Last Day to Drop a Class with No Grade  Thursday, December 21 
Winter Break, No Classes in Session Sunday, December 24-Monday, December 25;  

Sunday, December 31-Monday, January 1 
Last Day to Elect Audit Option  Tuesday, January 2 
Holiday, No On-Campus Classes Monday, January 15 
Last Day to Withdraw with “W” Grade Tuesday, January 16 
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2023-2024 UNDERGRADUATE ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
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2023-2024 UNDERGRADUATE ACADEMIC CALENDAR (con’t) 

Summer 2024 

Parts-of-Terms (POT)   
 S1 (4 weeks) S2 (4 weeks) 
Classes Begin Tuesday, May 28 Monday, July 8 
Last Day to Add Classes via Web Tuesday, May 28 Monday, July 8 
Last Day to Request Credit/No Credit Option  Wednesday, May 29 Tuesday, July 9 
Last Day 100% Tuition Refund Thursday, May 30 Wednesday, July 10 
Last Day 50% Tuition Refund Friday, May 31 Thursday, July 11 
Last Day to Drop a Class with No Grade Friday, May 31 Thursday, July 11 
Last Day to Elect Audit Option Thursday, June 6 Wednesday, July 17


